Product Bulletin
Issue Date October 15, 2002
© 2002 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-216331 www.johnsoncontrols.com
TE-6700 Series 2nd Generation Temperature Elements
The TE-6700 Series is our 2nd Generation of
temperature elements. This line is comprised of
attractively styled, feature-packed temperature sensing

Removal of the PCB from the plastic housing will
void the product warranty.
Ordering Information
To order a replacement or an accessory, contact the
nearest Johnson Controls representative. Specify the
desired product code number from Figure 3 or Table 1.
T
Temperature
Sensing
67
Sensor Type
Indication Type
N = None
B = Liquid Bulb
       Thermometer
N = 1000 ohm Thin-film Nickel
P = 1000 ohm Thin-film Platinum
Setpoint Adjustment
and Scale Type
0 0
0 = None
1 = Temperature, Warmer/Cooler
2 = Temperature, Scaled
                 (65-85°F/18-29°C)
3 = Dual, Scaled (65-85°F)*
Wire
Connection
P = Phone
      Jack
T = Terminal
       Block
Package
Color
0 = White
E
* These models do not have a functioning LED,